
 

Year 11 PPE Timetable

Week B
Monday 26th February 
2024

Tuesday 27th February 
2024

Wednesday 28th February 
2024

Thursday 29th February 
2024

Friday 1st March 
2024

Periods 1-2 Science Biology 
Paper 1 (1hr 15mins)

Maths Paper 1 
(non-calculator) 
(1hr 30mins)

Science Chemistry 
Paper 1 (1hr 15mins)

Science Physics 
Paper 1 
(1hr 15mins)

Maths Paper 2 
(calculator) 
(1hr 30mins)

Periods 3-4
English Language 
Paper 1 
(1hrs 45mins)

French Writing
Higher (1hr 15mins)
*3 students
BTEC Enterprise paper 1
 (2hrs)

Hisotry Paper 1 
(2hrs)
Geography - Paper 3
(45mins)

Hospitality+Catering 
(1hr 20mins)
Computer Science 
Paper 1
(1hr 30mins)
Sociology Paper 1 - 
Section A (1hr 45mins)

Geography - Paper 1 
(1hr 30mins)
History Paper 2 
(2 hrs) 

Period 5

Spanish Listening 
Foundation
(35mins) 

Spanish Listening 
Higher 
(45mins) 

Week A Monday 4th March 2024
Tuesday 5th March  
2024

Wednesday 6th March 
2024

Thursday 7th March 2024
Friday 8th March 
2024

Periods 1-2

 
Sociology Paper 2
(1hr 45 mins)

Computer Science Paper 2
(1hr 30mins)

Science Biology Paper 2 
(1hr 15mins)

Maths Paper 3   
(calculator) 
(1hr 30mins)

Science Chemistry Paper 2 
(1hr 15mins)

Science Physics Paper 2
(1hr 15mins)



Periods 3-4
English Literature Paper 2
(2hrs 15 mins)

Economics Paper 2
(1hr 45mins)
Business Paper 2
(1hr 45mins)
Citizenship Paper 1 - 
Section A (1hr 45mins)

Design+Technology 
(Calculator) (2 hrs)

Citizenship Paper 2 
(1hr 45mins) 
BTEC IT 
(1hr 30 mins)

Spanish Writing
Higher (1hr 15mins)
Foundation (1hr)

Period 5

French Listening 
Higher 
(45mins) 
*3 students

French Reading 
Higher (1hr)
 *3 students

Spanish Reading 
Foundation (45mins) 
Higher (1hr)
 

Week B Monday 11th March 2024
Tuesday 12th March  
2024

Wednesday 13th March 
2024

Thursday 14th March 
2024

Friday 15th March 
2024

Periods 1-2
Art/Performing Arts            
Practical Exams

Art/Food Tech Practical 
Exams
Spanish Speaking 
Exams

Photography               
Practical Exams
Spanish Speaking 
Exams

Photography 
Practical Exams
Spanish Speaking 
Exams

Spanish Speaking 
Exams

Periods 3-4
Art/Performing Arts               
Practical Exams

Art/Food Tech Practical 
Exams
Spanish Speaking 
Exams

Photography               
Practical Exams
Spanish Speaking 
Exams

Photography 
Practical Exams
Spanish Speaking 
Exams

Spanish Speaking 
Exams

Period 5
Art/Performing Arts 
Practical Exams

Art/Food Tech Practical 
Exams
Spanish Speaking 
Exams

Photography               
Practical Exams
Spanish Speaking 
Exams

Photography 
Practical Exams
Spanish Speaking 
Exams

Spanish Speaking 
Exams


